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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/10/2025

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:25:22 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 47
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
051 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 1 8 1 100.00%
8 2 < 8 2 100.00%
6 1 7 1 100.00%
5 0 < 7 0 100.00%
5 5 6 5 100.00%
0 < 6 44 0.00%
052 1 ANY ANTELOPE 5 1 15 1 100.00%
4 0 < 15 0 100.00%
4 0 14 0 100.00%
4 0 < 14 0 100.00%
4 0 13 0 100.00%
4 0 < 13 0 100.00%
4 0 12 0 100.00%
4 3 < 12 3 100.00%
1 0 11 0 100.00%
1 0 < 11 0 100.00%
1 1 10 5 20.00%
0 < 10 112 0.00%
052 2 ANY ANTELOPE 6 5 9 5 100.00%
1 0 <9 0 100.00%
1 1 8 3 33.33%
0 < 8 54 0.00%
053 1 ANY ANTELOPE 2 2 13 2 100.00%
0 < 13 119 0.00%
055 1 ANY ANTELOPE 3 2 9 2 100.00%
1 0 < 9 0 100.00%
1 1 8 5 20.00%
0 < 8 25 0.00%
056 1 ANY ANTELOPE 3 4 7 4 75.00%
0 < 7 46 0.00%
057 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 1 14 1 100.00%
8 2 < 14 2 100.00%
6 2 13 2 100.00%
4 0 < 13 0 100.00%
4 4 12 7 57.14%
0 < 12 227 0.00%
057 2 ANY ANTELOPE 3 2 8 2 100.00%
1 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1 1 7 4 25.00%
0 < 7 12 0.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming
Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
1 0 9 0 100.00%

1 0 < 9 0 100.00%

1 1 8 6 16.67%

0 < 8 20 0.00%

109 1 ANY ANTELOPE 66 1 5 1 100.00%
65 0 <5 0 100.00%

65 0 4 0 100.00%

65 0 < 4 0 100.00%

65 1 3 1 100.00%

64 0 < 3 0 100.00%

64 2 2 2 100.00%

62 10 < 2 10 100.00%

52 17 1 17 100.00%

35 7 <1 7 100.00%

28 28 0 40 70.00%

0 <0 0 0.00%

110 1 ANY ANTELOPE 12 1 9 1 100.00%
11 0 <9 0 100.00%

11 4 8 4 100.00%

7 8 < 8 13 53.85%

0 <=7 109 0.00%

111 1 ANY ANTELOPE 21 2 4 2 100.00%
19 0 < 4 0 100.00%

19 1 3 1 100.00%

18 0 < 3 0 100.00%

18 0 2 0 100.00%

18 6 < 2 6 100.00%

12 14 1 20 60.00%

0 <1 31 0.00%

112 1 ANY ANTELOPE 3 2 < 17 2 100.00%
1 1 16 1 100.00%

0 < 16 97 0.00%

113 1 ANY ANTELOPE 7 2 6 2 100.00%
5 0 < 6 0 100.00%

5 1 5 1 100.00%

4 4 < 5 17 23.53%

0 <= 4 150 0.00%

113 2 ANY ANTELOPE 43 2 < 5 2 100.00%
41 1 4 1 100.00%

40 3 < 4 3 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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